@alileo

MUSIC « COMMUNICATION
Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

Dreamers’ Circus Dreamers' Circus
Handed On
Cat-Ref. VERTCD132
Barcode 5055014601137
Release date 09.05.2025
Label Vertical Records (LC-12661)
Style World Music / Europa / Danemark

t has been more than fifteen years since a chance meeting at a jam session at a small folk
festival in Copenhagen brought Nikolaj Busk (piano and accordion), Rune Tonsgaard Sgrensen
(violin), and Ale Carr (cittern) together. Since then, they have developed into leading
international ambassadors for Nordic roots-based music. The band regularly tours and performs
for audiences across Europe, North America, and Japan.

The enforced downtime during the COVID pandemic encouraged the band to compose a
collection of tunes, which they compiled into book form and published under the title Handed
On. As the band states: “We went back to go forward.” They returned to their roots, drawing
inspiration from the traditional Nordic music that has guided and driven them since the
beginning. A total of 58 tunes were published in both book and digital formats (see
www.handedon.com).

Taking some of the best tunes from this collection, Dreamers’ Circus immersed themselves in
Farvemagllen Studios in Copenhagen with producer Kristian Leth, seeking to capture live the
spirit and energy that originally inspired them to play traditional music. Handed On reflects and
celebrates the importance of oral transmission, community, shared heritage, and the vibrant,
living contemporary tradition of Nordic music.

Listen, and you will hear the love and spirit in every note of this music.

Band member

Ale Carr Cittern, Guitar, Violin, Vocals
Nikolaj Busk Piano, Accordion, Vocals
Rune Tonsgaard Sgrensen Violin, Vocals

Guest artist
Kristian Leth Percussion (Track 4)
Kristian Leth Vocals (Track 6)
Mads Mglgaard Helbak Vocals (Track 6)

Producer

Kristian Leth

Mixer
Thomas Alstrup

aufnahmestudio

Galileo Music Communication GmbH
Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck
Tel: +49 (8141) 226 130 - Fax: 08141 226 133 - Email: daniel@galileo-mc.de
Internet: www.galileomusic.de



Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

Farvemgllen, Copenhagen,

2022-2023

Mastering

Bjorn Engelmann

Tracklist

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Uhrbrand's Cabin

M: Nikolaj Busk

The Great Sea
M: Nikolaj Busk

Tretur
M: Ale Carr

The Old Goat
M: Ale Carr

Owls in the Bog
M: Ale Carr

Malva
M: Ale Carr

The Girl in the Shadow

M: Ale Carr

Make High the Gate / The Billy Goat

M: Traditional

Catastrophe
M: Ale Carr

The Promenade
M: Ale Carr

Iron Halls
M: Nikolaj Busk

Regnars Styk'
M: Traditional

The Daydreamer
M: Nikolaj Busk

Tel: +49 (8141) 226 130 - Fax: 08141 226 133 - Email: daniel@galileo-mc.de

Galileo Music Communication GmbH
Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Firstenfeldbruck

Internet: www.galileomusic.de

@alileo

MUSIC - COMMUNICATION

02:33
04:05
05:20
02:27
04:30
03:20
03:15
04:08
02:53
03:25
03:17
02:10

04:14



