

Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck



Dreamers' Circus

Handed On

 Cat-Ref.
 VERTCD132

 Barcode
 5055014601137

 Release date
 09.05.2025

Label Vertical Records (LC-12661)

Style World Music / Europa / Dänemark

t has been more than fifteen years since a chance meeting at a jam session at a small folk festival in Copenhagen brought Nikolaj Busk (piano and accordion), Rune Tonsgaard Sørensen (violin), and Ale Carr (cittern) together. Since then, they have developed into leading international ambassadors for Nordic roots-based music. The band regularly tours and performs for audiences across Europe, North America, and Japan.

The enforced downtime during the COVID pandemic encouraged the band to compose a collection of tunes, which they compiled into book form and published under the title Handed On. As the band states: "We went back to go forward." They returned to their roots, drawing inspiration from the traditional Nordic music that has guided and driven them since the beginning. A total of 58 tunes were published in both book and digital formats (see www.handedon.com).

Taking some of the best tunes from this collection, Dreamers' Circus immersed themselves in Farvemøllen Studios in Copenhagen with producer Kristian Leth, seeking to capture live the spirit and energy that originally inspired them to play traditional music. Handed On reflects and celebrates the importance of oral transmission, community, shared heritage, and the vibrant, living contemporary tradition of Nordic music.

Listen, and you will hear the love and spirit in every note of this music.

Band member

Ale Carr Cittern, Guitar, Violin, Vocals

Nikolaj Busk Piano, Accordion, Vocals

Rune Tonsgaard Sørensen Violin, Vocals

Guest artist

Kristian LethPercussion (Track 4)Kristian LethVocals (Track 6)Mads Mølgaard HelbækVocals (Track 6)

Producer

Kristian Leth

Mixer

Thomas Alstrup

aufnahmestudio



Galileo Music Communication GmbH - Dachauer Str. 5-7 - 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck

Farvemøllen, Copenhagen, 2022-2023

Mastering

Björn Engelmann

Tracklist

1.	Uhrbrand's Cabin M: Nikolaj Busk	02:33
2.	The Great Sea M: Nikolaj Busk	04:05
3.	Tretur M: Ale Carr	05:20
4.	The Old Goat M: Ale Carr	02:27
5.	Owls in the Bog M: Ale Carr	04:30
6.	Malva M: Ale Carr	03:20
7.	The Girl in the Shadow M: Ale Carr	03:15
8.	Make High the Gate / The Billy Goat M: Traditional	04:08
9.	Catastrophe M: Ale Carr	02:53
10.	The Promenade M: Ale Carr	03:25
11.	Iron Halls M: Nikolaj Busk	03:17
12.	Regnars Styk' M: Traditional	02:10
13.	The Daydreamer M: Nikolaj Busk	04:14